GOKUL TRADERS
(Associate of LADDHA Group, Estd.1932)
983, Raviwar Peth, Laxmi Road, Pune - 411002
Contact: +91 7972969901 / 7410524141
Email - info@gokultraders.com
Website: https://gokultraders.com/
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
21191 1/4" In-Line Check Valve - Pack of 2 1210

29454-BLK BLACK - 1/4" In-Line Valve - Pack of 10 5395
29454-G GRAY - 1/4" In-Line Valve - Pack of 10 5395
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
39851-BLK BLACK - 1/2" In-Line Check Valve - Pack of 10 6608
39851-G GRAY - 1/2" In-Line Check Valve - Pack of 10 6608
39852-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Male NPT Valve - Pack of 10 6608
39852-G GRAY - 1/2" Male NPT Valve - Pack of 10 6608
39853-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Female NPT Valve - Pack of 10 6608
39853-G GRAY - 1/2" Female NPT Valve - Pack of 10 6608
39854-BLK BLACK - 1/2" In-Line Valve - Pack of 10 6608
39854-G GRAY - 1/2" In-Line Valve - Pack of 10 6608
42400-J ProStream Nozzle Kit .160x1.25 (BSPT) 3050
49419-BLK BLACK - 1/4" - 5 Foot Coil 3809
49419-G GRAY - 1/4" - 5 Foot Coil 3809
49419-W White - 1/4" - 5 Foot Coil 3809
49420-BLK BLACK - 1/4" Hose Segments (55pc) Bulk 25 ft 15954
49420-G GRAY - 1/4" Hose Segments (55pc) Bulk 25 ft 15954
49420-W WHITE - 1/4" Hose Segments (55pc) Bulk 25 ft 15954
49421-BLK BLACK - 1/4" 50 Foot Coil 31907
49421-G GRAY - 1/4" 50 Foot Coil 31907
49421-W WHITE - 1/4" 50 Foot Coil 31907
49422-BLK BLACK - 1/16" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 4725
49422-G GRAY - 1/16" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 4725
49422-W WHITE - 1/16" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 4725
49423-BLK BLACK - 1/8" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 4725
49423-G GRAY - 1/8" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 4725
49423-W WHITE - 1/8" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 4725
49424-BLK BLACK - 1/4" Round Nozzle,1/4"System - Pack of 50 4725
49424-G GRAY - 1/4" Round Nozzle,1/4"System - Pack of 50 4725
49424-W WHITE - 1/4" Round Nozzle,1/4"System - Pack of 50 4725
49425-BLK BLACK - 1/8" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49425-G GRAY - 1/8" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49425-J Japan - 1/8" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49425-W WHITE - 1/8" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49426-BLK BLACK - 1/4" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49426-G GRAY - 1/4" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49426-J Japan - 1/4" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49426-J-G Japan - GRAY -1/4" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49426-W WHITE - 1/4" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 4725
49427-BLK BLACK - 1" Flare Nozzle - Pack of 20 5129
49427-G GRAY - 1" Flare Nozzle - Pack of 20 5129
49428-BLK BLACK - 1/4" Y Fitting - Pack of 20 5129
49428-G GRAY - 1/4" Y Fitting - Pack of 20 5129
49429-BLK BLACK - 1/4" Double Socket - Pack of 20 2104
49429-G GRAY - 1/4" Double Socket - Pack of 20 2104
49431-BLK BLACK - 1/4" Socket to 1/8" FNPT - Pack of 20 2406
49431-G GRAY - 1/4" Socket to 1/8" FNPT - Pack of 20 2406
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.

49455-G GRAY - 2 1/2" Swivel Nozzle 75 - Pack of 20 9082
49456-BLK BLACK - 1" Straight Flow Nozzle - Pack of 20 5129
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
49456-G GRAY - 1" Straight Flow Nozzle - Pack of 20 5129
49457-BLK BLACK - 1/4" Extended Elbows - Pack of 20 4295
49457-G GRAY - 1/4" Extended Elbows - Pack of 20 4295
49458-BLK BLACK - 15MM X Short Lathe Adapter - 20pc 4295
49458-G GRAY - 15MM X Short Lathe Adapter - 20pc 4295
49459-BLK BLACK - 15MM X 2" Lathe Adapter - 20pc 4295
49459-G GRAY - 15MM X 2" Lathe Adapter - 20pc 4295
49460-BLK BLACK - HAAS X Short Lathe Adapter - Pack of 20 4295
49460-G GRAY - HAAS X Short Lathe - Adapter - Pack of 20 4295
49461-BLK BLACK - HAAS X 2" Lathe Adapter - 20pc 4295
49461-G GRAY - HAAS X 2" Lathe Adapter - 20pc 4295
49470-BLK BLACK - 3/32" 45Deg Round Nozzle - Pack of 20 3071
49470-G GRAY - 3/32" 45Deg Round Nozzle - Pack of 20 3071
49471-BLK BLACK - 1/8" 45Deg Round Nozzle - Pack of 20 3071
49471-G GRAY - 1/8" 45Deg Round Nozzle - Pack of 20 3071
49472-BLK BLACK - 3/16" 45Deg Round Nozzle - Pack of 20 3071
49472-G GRAY - 3/16" 45Deg Round Nozzle - Pack of 20 3071
49473-BLK BLACK - 1/4" 45Deg Round Nozzle - Pack of 20 3071
49473-G GRAY - 1/4" 45Deg Round Nozzle - Pack of 20 3071
49480-BLK BLACK - ProStream Nozzles .062x.500 - Pack of 10 10746
49480-G GRAY - ProStream Nozzles .062x.500 - Pack of 10 10746
49481-BLK BLACK - ProStream Nozzles .086x.500 - Pack of 10 10746
49481-G GRAY - ProStream Nozzles .086x.500 - Pack of 10 10746
49482-BLK BLACK - ProStream Nozzles .117x.500 - Pack of 10 10746
49482-G GRAY - ProStream Nozzles .117x.500 - Pack of 10 10746
49483-BLK BLACK - ProStream Nozzles .160x.500 - Pack of 10 10746
49483-G GRAY - ProStream Nozzles .160x.500 - Pack of 10 10746
49484-BLK BLACK - ProStream Nozzles .062x1.25 - Pack of 10 10746
49484-G GRAY - ProStream Nozzles .062x1.25 - Pack of 10 10746
49485-BLK BLACK - ProStream Nozzles .086x1.25 - Pack of 10 10746
49485-G GRAY - ProStream Nozzles .086x1.25 - Pack of 10 10746
49486-BLK BLACK - ProStream Nozzles .117x1.25 - Pack of 10 10746
49486-G GRAY - ProStream Nozzles .117x1.25 - Pack of 10 10746
49487-BLK BLACK - ProStream Nozzles .160x1.25 - Pack of 10 10746
49487-G GRAY - ProStream Nozzles .160x1.25 - Pack of 10 10746
59859-BLK BLACK - 1/2"- 5 Foot Coil 4274
59859-G GRAY - 1/2"- 5 Foot Coil 4274
59859-W White - 1/2"- 5 Foot Coil 4274
59860-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Hose Segments(59pc) Bulk 25 ft 18899
59860-G GRAY - 1/2" Hose Segments (59pc) Bulk 25 ft 18899
59860-W WHITE - 1/2" Hose Segments (59pc) Bulk 25 ft 18899
59861-BLK BLACK - 1/2" 50 Foot Coil 37798
59861-G GRAY - 1/2" 50 Foot Coil 37798
59861-W WHITE - 1/2" 50 Foot Coil 37798
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
59862-BLK BLACK - 3/8" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 5400
59862-G GRAY - 3/8" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 5400
59862-W WHITE - 3/8" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 5400
59863-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 5400
59863-G GRAY -1/2" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 5400
59863-W WHITE -1/2" Round Nozzle - Pack of 50 5400
59864-BLK BLACK - 3/8" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59864-G GRAY -3/8" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59864-J-BLK Japan - BLACK - 3/8" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59864-W WHITE - 3/8" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59865-BLK BLACK - 1/2" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59865-G GRAY -1/2" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59865-W WHITE - 1/2" NPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59866-BLK BLACK - 1/4" Round Nozzle,1/2"System - Pack of 50 5400
59866-G GRAY -1/4" Round Nozzle,1/2"System - Pack of 50 5400
59866-W WHITE -1/4" Round Nozzle,1/2"System - Pack of 50 5400
59867-BLK BLACK - 1 1/4" Flare Nozzle - Pack of 20 5669
59867-G GRAY -1 1/4" Flare Nozzle - Pack of 20 5669
59868-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Y Fitting - Pack of 20 5669
59868-G GRAY -1/2" Y Fitting - Pack of 20 5669
59869-BLK BLACK - 1/2" to 1/4" Adapter - Pack of 20 5129
59869-G GRAY -1/2" to 1/4" Adapter - Pack of 20 5129
59870-BLK BLACK - 1/2" to 1/4" Y Reducer - Pack of 20 5669
59870-G GRAY -1/2" to 1/4" Y Reducer - Pack of 20 5669
59871-BLK BLACK - 2 1/2" Flare Nozzle - Pack of 20 6210
59871-G GRAY -2 1/2" Flare Nozzle - Pack of 20 6210
59872-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Double Socket - Pack of 20 2406
59872-G GRAY -1/2" Double Socket - Pack of 20 2406
59873-BLK BLACK -3/8" SAE Flare Nut for 1/2" System - Pack of 20 2945
59873-G GRAY -3/8" SAE Flare Nut for 1/2" System - Pack of 20 2945
59874-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Elbow - Pack of 20 5965
59874-G GRAY -1/2" Elbow - Pack of 20 5965
59875-BLK BLACK - 1/2" T Fitting - Pack of 20 7074
59875-G GRAY -1/2" T Fitting - Pack of 20 7074
59876-BLK BLACK - 3/8" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59876-G GRAY -3/8" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59877-BLK BLACK - 1/2" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59877-G GRAY -1/2" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 5400
59878-BLK BLACK - 1/4" 90 Nozzle for 1/2" System - Pack of 20 3037
59878-G GRAY -1/4" 90 Nozzle for 1/2" System - Pack of 20 3037
59879-BLK BLACK - 3/8" 90 Nozzle - Pack of 20 3037
59879-G GRAY -3/8" 90 Nozzle - Pack of 20 3037
59880-BLK BLACK - 1/2" 90 Nozzle - Pack of 20 3037
59880-G GRAY -1/2" 90 Nozzle - Pack of 20 3037
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
59881-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Spray Bar Nozzle - Pack of 20 5669
59881-G GRAY -1/2" Spray Bar Nozzle - Pack of 20 5669
59883-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Extended Element - Pack of 20 4835
59883-G GRAY -1/2" Extended Element - Pack of 20 4835
59884-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Element Clamp - Pack of 20 3498
59884-G GRAY -1/2" Element Clamp - Pack of 20 3498
59885-BLK BLACK - 1/2" End Cap - Pack of 20 2160
59885-G GRAY -1/2" End Cap - Pack of 20 2160
59889-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Side Flow Nozzle - Pack of 20 3307
59889-G GRAY -1/2" Side Flow Nozzle - Pack of 20 3307
59890-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Flat Slot 80 Nozzle - Pack of 20 3436
59890-G GRAY -1/2" Flat Slot 80 Nozzle - Pack of 20 3436
59891-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Flat Slot 125 Nozzle - Pack of 20 3436
59891-G GRAY -1/2" Flat Slot 125 Nozzle - Pack of 20 3436
59892-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Flat 5 Hole Nozzle - Pack of 20 3436
59892-G GRAY -1/2" Flat 5 Hole Nozzle - Pack of 20 3436
59893-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Flat 7 Hole Nozzle - Pack of 20 3436
59893-G GRAY -1/2" Flat 7 Hole Nozzle - Pack of 20 3436
59895-BLK BLACK - 2 1/2" Swivel Nozzle 75 for 1/2" - Pack of 20 9573
59895-G GRAY -2 1/2" Swivel Nozzle 75 for 1/2" - Pack of 20 9573
59896-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Fixed Mount - Pack of 20 4725
59896-G GRAY -1/2" Fixed Mount - Pack of 20 4725
59897-BLK BLACK - 1 1/4" Straight Flow Nozzle - Pack of 20 5669
59897-G GRAY -1 1/4" Straight Flow Nozzle - Pack of 20 5669
59898-BLK BLACK - 1 5/8" Straight Flow Nozzle - Pack of 20 6210
59898-G GRAY -1 5/8" Straight Flow Nozzle - Pack of 20 6210
59899-BLK BLACK - 1/2" Extended Elbows - Pack of 20 5090
59899-G GRAY -1/2" Extended Elbows - Pack of 20 5090
60532-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Magnetic Base - Pack of 1 1613
60532-G GRAY -3/4" Magnetic Base - Pack of 1 1613
69539-BLK BLACK - 3/4" - 5 Foot Coil 4796

69547-BLK BLACK - 3" Flare Nozzle - Pack of 20 8044
69547-G GRAY -3" Flare Nozzle - Pack of 20 8044
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
69548-BLK BLACK - 3/4" to 1/2" Adapter - Pack of 20 5884
69548-G GRAY -3/4" to 1/2" Adapter - Pack of 20 5884
69549-BLK BLACK - 3/4" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 6547
69549-G GRAY -3/4" BSPT Connector - Pack of 50 6547
69551-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Y Fitting - Pack of 20 8044
69551-G GRAY -3/4" Y Fitting - Pack of 20 8044
69552-BLK BLACK - 3/4" to 1/2" Y Reducer  - Pack of 20 8044
69552-G GRAY -3/4" to 1/2" Y Reducer  - Pack of 20 8044
69554-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Double Socket - Pack of 20 3007
69554-G GRAY -3/4" Double Socket - Pack of 20 3007
69555-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Elbow - Pack of 20 7217
69555-G GRAY -3/4" Elbow - Pack of 20 7217
69556-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Male NPT Valve - Pack of 10 8591
69556-G GRAY -3/4" Male NPT Valve - Pack of 10 8591
69557-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Female NPT Valve - Pack of 10 8591
69557-G GRAY -3/4" Female NPT Valve - Pack of 10 8591
69558-BLK BLACK - 3/4" In-line Valve - Pack of 10 8591
69558-G GRAY -3/4" In-line Valve - Pack of 10 8591
69561-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Shield Elbow W/Washer&Screw - Pack of 20 7412
69561-G GRAY - 3/4" Shield Elbow W/Washer&Screw - Pack of 20 7412
69563-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Fixed Mount - Pack of 20 5793
69563-G GRAY -3/4" Fixed Mount - Pack of 20 5793
69565-BLK BLACK - 3/4" Element Clamp - Pack of 20 4093
69565-G GRAY - 3/4" Element Clamp - Pack of 20 4093
79010-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  Noz=.062X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79010-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  Noz=.062X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79011-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79011-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79012-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79012-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79013-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79013-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79014-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  Noz=.086X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79014-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  Noz=.086X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79015-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79015-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79016-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79016-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79017-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79017-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79018-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  Noz=.117X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79018-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  Noz=.117X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79019-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79019-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
79020-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79020-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79021-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79021-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79022-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  Noz=.160X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79022-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  Noz=.160X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79023-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79023-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79024-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79024-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79025-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79025-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79040-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  Noz=.062X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79040-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  Noz=.062X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79041-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79041-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79042-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79042-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79043-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79043-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79044-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  Noz=.086X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79044-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  Noz=.086X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79045-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79045-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79046-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79046-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79047-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79047-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79048-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  Noz=.117X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79048-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  Noz=.117X0 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79049-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79049-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.25 Thread= 1/8" 18236
79050-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79050-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.5 Thread= 1/8" 19331
79051-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424

79055-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
79055-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X1.25 Thread= 1/8" 20424
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
79060-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  Noz=.062X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79060-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  Noz=.062X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79061-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79061-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79062-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79062-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79063-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79063-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.062X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79064-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  Noz=.086X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79064-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  Noz=.086X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79065-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79065-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79066-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79066-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79067-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79067-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79068-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  Noz=.117X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79068-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  Noz=.117X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79069-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79069-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79070-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79070-G HPT G (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79071-BLK HPT BLK (CT)  10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424

79085-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79085-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
Ordering Code Description Unit Price Rs.
79086-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79086-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79087-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79087-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.086X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79088-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  Noz=.117X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79088-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  Noz=.117X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79089-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79089-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79090-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79090-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79091-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79091-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.117X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79092-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  Noz=.160X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79092-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  Noz=.160X0 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79093-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79093-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X.25 Thread= 1/4" 18236
79094-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79094-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X.5 Thread= 1/4" 19331
79095-BLK HPT BLK (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
79095-G HPT G (XR) 10pc  W/Adj Lever Noz=.160X1.25 Thread= 1/4" 20424
81301AS Anti-Static Vacuum Hose - 2.5" ID, 1 (1 ft Segment) 1964
81302AS Anti-Static Vacuum Hose - 2.5" ID, 2 (1 ft Segments) 3663
81303AS Anti-Static 4.5" Round Nozzle - Pack of 1 700
81304AS Anti-Static 6" x 3.5" Rectangular Nozzle - Pack of 1 700
81305AS Anti-Static Tapered Oval Nozzle - Pack of 1 700
81307AS Anti-Static 3"  Sheet Metal Duct Adapter - Pack of 1 559
81308AS Anti-Static Slide Valve - Pack of 1 1687
81309AS Anti Static Shop Vacuum Adapter W/Tab - Pack of 1 626
81310AS Anti Static Shop Vacuum Canister Adapter 1pc 732
89220-G GRAY -Vacuum Hose 2.5" ID, 20 (1 ft Segments) 28226
89223-G GRAY - 4.5" Round Nozzle - Pack of 10 5523
89224-G GRAY - 6" x 3.5" Rectangular Nozzle - Pack of 10 5523